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NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY

Accredited by NAAC with Grade ‘A’
SCHOOL OF EDUCATION
C. F.-162, Salt Lake City, Sector — 1, Kolkata-700064

Phone Number: 03340047570/1, Email: schooledu@wbnsou.ac.in

Memo No: SoE /327/2024

DATE

02/09/2024

04/09/2024

09/09/2024
11/09/2024
16/09/2024

18/09/2024

23/09/2024
25/09/2024

30/09/2024

Date: 27/09/2024

ONLINE ROUTINE FOR E-TUTORIAL SESSIONS

3rd Year under CBCS

TIME

8.00-9.00 pm

Topic of Discussion

~ CC-ED-11: Policy |

Perspective and
Development of Indian
Education (Post-
Independent)

CC-ED-12: Value Education

DS-ED-11: Comparative
Education

DS-ED-21: Special and

Inclusive Education

CC-ED-13: Educational
Management and Planning

CC-ED-14: Basic Research
Methodology & Statistics in
Education

DS-ED-31: Child
Development and Pedagogy

DS-ED-41: Education and
Community Development

~DS-ED-42: Open and

Distance Education
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NAME OF THE FACULTY

Prof. Sibaprasad De

Prof. D.P. Nag Choudhury

Prof. Sibaprasad De
Dr. Papiya Upadhyay
Dr. Papiya Upadhyay

Prof. Nimai Chand Maiti

Prof. D.P. Nag Choudhury
Dr. Parimal Sarkar

Dr. Parimal Sarkar
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27.08.2024
Dr. A. N Dey

Director
School of Education, NSOU

Copy forwarded for information & necessary action (0-

The Registrar, NSOU

The ITO, NSOU- for website upload

The Faculty Members of SoE, NSOU

The Nodal Officer, ICT support services, NSOU

M/S TeamLease EdTech Pvt Ltd

E.S to the V.C for the information of the Hon’ble V.C
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27.08 2024
Dr. Parimal Sarkar
Course Coordinator UG
(Education) & Asst. Prof.
Dept. of Education, SoE,
NSOU
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